

Indo Universal Collaboration for Engineering Education FOUNDATION

## **IUCEE COLLEGE CONSORTIUM MEMBER - 2022**

## **Atria Institute of Technology**

Bangalore, Karnataka, India

Committed to the Improvement of the Quality and Global Relevance of Engineering Education for a Better World Member of Indo Universal Collaboration for Engineering Education (IUCEE) Member of International Federation for Engineering Education (IFEES)

kollehig

Executive Director







Indo Universal Collaboration for Engineering Education

# 2021 IUCEE COLLEGE CONSORTIUM MEMBER Atria Institute of Technology Bengaluru, Karnataka, India

Committed to the Improvement of the Quality and Global Relevance of Engineering Education for a Better World Partner with University of Massachusetts Lowell, USA Member of Indo US Collaboration for Engineering Education (IUCEE) Member of International Federation for Engineering Education (IFEES)

Executive Director



Indo Universal Collaboration for Engineering Education

FOUNDATION

2022-23

### IUCEE STUDENT CHAPTER ATRIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BENGALURU, KARNATAKA

Empower and enrich students with the necessary tools to develop and grow as professionals and

leaders

Kollehy

DR. KRISHNA VEDULA Executive Director IUCEE FOUNDATION

SAMPADA PACHAURY Director IUCEE FOUNDATION

Scanned by CamScanner



Indo Universal Collaboration for Engineering Education SINCE 2007



### **IUCEE TEACHING LEARNING CENTER**

at

#### Atria Institute of Technology Bengaluru-560 024 Karnataka

By

#### Dr. KRISHNA VEDULA

CO-FOUNDER AND EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR OF IUCEE

porte



Scanned by CamScanner